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COURT NO. 16
DIVISION BENCH (DB)
AT 2:00 PM

HON'BLE JUSTICE SABYASACHI BHATTACHARYYA
HON'BLE JUSTICE UDAY KUMAR

[ ON 30-01-2026 ]
(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)
FROM PRINCIPAL BENCH

VC LINK :https://calcuttahighcourt-gov-in.zoom.us/j/97493237336?pwd=s0z770t3Kt1HbOImeRYxYzjA96Na82.1

1 CPAN/71/2025

in MAT/104/2024

2 RVW/23/2025

CONTEMPT APPLICATION

SURAJ] MANGAR ABHILASH MITTAL
VS
ARNAB DEBNATH

SURA] MANGAR ABHILASH MITTAL
Vs
THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF WEST BENGAL STATE
TAX AND ORS
REVIEW APPLICATION

STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS. DEBOLEENA GHOSH
\'S
M/S RAM KUMAR SINHAL

IA NO: CAN/1/2025, CAN/2/2025

in MAT/53/2025

M/S RAM KUMAR SINHAL DHIRAJ LAKHOTIA
\')
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS

(Bench ID-1349 )

1/1
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COURT NO. 39
DIVISION BENCH (DB)
AT 3:00 PM

HON'BLE JUSTICE ARINDAM MUKHER]JEE

HON'BLE JUSTICE PARTHA SARATHI CHATTER]JEE

[ ON 30-01-2026 ]
(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)

FROM PRINCIPAL BENCH

VC LINK: https://calcuttahighcourt-gov-in.zoom.us/j/98975988647?pwd=tk2Law0XWMdpLzrPoFo9IUHr6wsvnlI.1

1 RVW/26/2025

TA NO: CAN/1/2025
wt2  RVW/27/2025

IA NO: CAN/1/2025
TA NO: CAN/1/2025
in MAT/1/2020

in MAT/73/2024

wt3  CPAN/77/2025

APPLICATION
(REVIEW)

THE GENERAL MANAGER OFFICER IN CHARGE SUB
DISTRICT INDUSTRIAL CENTRE SILIGURI

VS

M/S NORTH EAST FERRO ALLOYS COMPANY PVT LTD AND
ORS

THE GENERAL MANAGER OFFICER IN CHARGE SUB
DISTRICT INDUSTRIAL CENTRE SILIGURI

\'S)

M/S NORTH EAST FERRO ALLOYS COMPANY PVT LTD

WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION CO.
LTD.

Vs

M/S. NORTH EAST FERRO ALLOYS COMPANY PVT. LTD.

M/S. NORTH EAST FERRO ALLOYS COMPANY PVT. LTD. AND
ANR

Vs

WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION CO.
LTD. AND ORS

M/S. NORTH EAST FERRO ALLOYS COMPANY PVT. LTD. AND
ANR.

Vs

ABHISHEK BASAK

SUBHABRATA DAS

SUBHABRATA DAS

DEBASISH GHOSH

RAJENDRA NATH BARIK

AJOY KUMAR SINGHANIA

(Bench ID-1567 )

1/1
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COURT NO. 29
SINGLE BENCH (SB)
AT 2:00 PM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AJOY KUMAR MUKHERJEE
(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)

FROM PRINCIPAL BENCH

VC LINK: https://calcuttahighcourt-gov-in.zoom.us/j/99521008086?pwd=LsxXtcMulbkjm6vwnW9hfGSgVpvBIM.1

FOR JUDGMENT

1 CRR/339/2024 PRADIP AGARWAL AND ANR. ALOK SAH
\'S
THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ANR.

EXTENSION OF INTERIM ORDER

2 IA NO. CRAN/1/2026 SUBA KHATI BHUJEL AND ORS. SAGNIKA BANERJEE
Vs SAGNIKA BANERJEE
RIKASH PRADHAN
In CRR/558/2025

(Bench ID-1183 ) 171 Page 3 Of4



Calcutta High Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Side

DAILY CAUSE LIST
For Thursday The 29™ January 2026

COURT NO. 9
SINGLE BENCH (SB)
AT 2:00 PM
HON'BLE JUSTICE BISWAROOP CHOWDHURY
(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)

FROM PRINCIPAL BENCH

VC LINK: https://calcuttahighcourt-gov-in.zoom.us/j/94823416936?pwd=TqoJeU07UHj4BD3izZxmpqOLallqCB.1

FOR JUDGMENT

1 FMA/8/2024 BHIMRA] SHAW DEBAJIT KUNDU
(AT 02:00 PM) VS
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED AND ANR

(Bench ID-1250 ) 171 Page 4 Of 4
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05.

07.

09.

11.

13.

15.

17.

19.

21.

23.

25.

27.

29.

31.

33.

35.

37.

39.

41.

43.

45.

47.

49.

51.

S3.

55.

a long period of time.

Case No

CRA 7/2021

CRA 42/2021

CRA(DB) 53/2023

with

CRA(DB) 48/2023

CRA 13/2021
with

CRMSPL 02/2019

CRA(DB) 12/2024
CRA(DB) 5/2024
CRA(DB) 51/2024
CRA(DB) 38/2023
CRA(DB) 10/2022
CRA(DB) 8/2022
CRA(DB) 11/2024
CRA(DB) 72/2023
CRA(DB) 37/2022
CRA(DB) 24/2025
CRA(DB) 35/2023
CRA(DB) 68/2024
CRA 35/2021
CRA(DB) 59/2024
CRA(DB) 14/2022
CRA(SB) 6/2025
CRA(SB) 5/2023
CRA(DB) 20/2024

CRA(DB) 31/2024
CRA(SB) 8/2022
with

CRMSPL 1/2022
CRA(DB) 5/2025

CRA(DB) 68/2023
CRA(DB) 24/2024

CRA(SB) 19/2022

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri
Appellate Side

NOTICE

The Following Ld. Advocates-on-Record are hereby requested to collect the paper books in connection with the matters
mentioned herein below from the Criminal Section as the same have been completed and kept in the Criminal Section for

Names of Advocates

Mr. Manajit Barman

Mr. Krishna Deodas

Mr. Subhasish Misra

Mr. Kallol Ghosh

Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik
Ms. Sidhi Sethia

Ms. Rupa Basu

Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik
Mr. Sudip Guha

Mr. Arnab Saha

Mr. Pratap Khati

Mr. Aniruddha Banerjee

Mr. Deepak Kumar Singh
Mr. Subhasish Misra

Ms. Supriya Debnath

Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik
Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik
Ms. Siddhi Sethia

Mr. Saumyajyoti Dutta

Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik
Mr. Arnab Saha

Mr. Arjun Chowdhury

Mr Aniruddha Biswas

Mr. Hillol Saha Podder

Mr. Abhishek Sarkar

Mr. Debajit Kundu

Mr. Arnab Saha

Mr. Balai Banerjee

Sl.No.

02.

04.

06.

08.

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

20.

22.

24.

26.

28.

30.

32.

34.

36.

38.

40.

42.

44,

46.

48.

50.

52.

54.

56.

Case No
CRA(DB) 23/2024

CRA(SB) 31/2023
CRA(DB) 48/2024
ith

w1
CRA(SB) 27/2024
CRA(SB) 3/2022

with
CRA(SB) 4/2022
CRA(SB) 10/2022
CRA(DB) 56/2023
CRA(DB) 27/2024
CRA(DB) 25/2022
CRA(DB) 4/2023
CRA 25/2019
CRA(DB) 25/2023
CRA(SB) 4/2023
CRA 7/2020
CRA(SB) 7/2023
CRA (DB)60/2024
CRA(DB) 27/2022
CRA(SB) 25/2023
CRA(DB) 63/2023
CRA(DB) 17/2024
CRA(DB) 5/2022
CRA(DB) 19/2024
CRA(DB) 6/2022

CRA(DB) 73/2024

CRA(DB) 13/2025
with

CRA(DB) 14/2025

CRA(DB) 65/2023

CRA(DB) 25/2022
CRA(DB) 18/2023

CRA(DB) 37/2023

Names of Advocates

Mr. Sourav Ganguly

Mr. Subhasish Misra

Ms. Kakali Bose

Mr. Sampad Das

Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik

Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik

Mr. Sandeep Dutta

Ms. Prajnadeepta Roy
Mr. Sudip Guha

Mr. Pravas Bhattacharya
Mr. Nirmal Rai

Mr. Sudip Guha

Mr. Arindam Sen

Mr. Kalyan Kr.
Chakraborty

Mr. Puspen Barman

Mr. Ratan Chandra
Roy

Mr. Ratan Chandra Roy
Ms. Avipsha Dutta Roy
Mr. Arjun Chowdhury
Mr. Subhasis Misra

Mr. Arijit Ghosh

Mr. Subhasis Misra

Mr. Sandip Guha Roy
Ms. Esha Acharya

Mr. Arjun Chowdhury
Mr. Prajnadeepta Roy
Ms. Suchismita Dutta

Ms. Puja Chakraborty
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57.

59.

61.

63.
65.

67.

69.

71.

73.
75.

77.

79.

81.
83.
85.
87.
89.

91.

93.

95.

97.
929.

101.

CRA(DB) 04/2025
CRA(SB) 05/2024
&

CRMSPL 1/2023
CRA(SB) 20/2022
CRA(SB) 13/2022

CRA(DB) 26/2025
CRA(DB)/35/2022

CRA(DB)/28/2022
CRI}\I(DB)/22/2023
CRA(DB)/21/2023
CRA(DB) 16/2023
CRA(DB) 3/2023

w1
CRA(DB) 14/2023
CRA(DB) 09/2025

CRA 21/2021
DR 5/2025
CRA(DB) 42/2025
CRA(DB) 41/2025
CRA(DB) 4/2024
CRA(DB) 32/2024
CRA(DB) 14/2024
CRA(DB) 30/2025
CRA(DB) 28/2025
CRA 9/2021

CRA(DB) 24/2023
CRA(DB) 51/2025

CRA(DB) 44/2025
CRA(DB) 43/2024
CRA(SB) 21/2025
CRA(DB) 25/2025
CRA(SB) 10/2025
CRA(SB) 7/2025

CRA(DB) 37/2025
CRA(DB) 58/2024

CRA(SB) 3/2025
CRA(DB) 21/2025
CRA(DB) 3/2025

CRA(SB) 18/2025

CRA(SB) 3/2024

Calcutta Bigh Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Side
. Arjun Chowdhury 58. CRA(SB) 17/2022
CRA(DB) 39/2023
. Debajit Kundu 60.
CRA(DB) 36/2023
. Pratap Khati 62. CRA(DB) 2/2025
. Anirban Banerjee 64. CRA(DB) 21/2024
. Rahul Ghatak 66. CRA(SB) 1/2022
. Hillol Saha Podder
. Aditya Kumar
68. CRA(SB) 17/2024
. Deborshi Dhar
. Arjun Chowdhury 70. CRA(DB) 41/2023
CRA(DB) 5/2023
. Arjun Chowdhury 72. with
CRA(DB) 9/2023
. Arjun Chowdhury 74. CRA(DB) 35/2025
Mr.Kallol Nag 76. CRA(DB) 70/2023
CRA(DB) 33/2022
. Arijit Ghosh 78. CRA(DB) 20/2023
CRA(DB) 54/2023
. Debranjan Das 80. CRA(SB) 17/2023
. Bhanu Singha Sarkar 82. CRA(DB) 46/2024
. Rupa Basu 84. CRA(DB) 40/2024
. Upasana Chettri 86. CRA(DB) 45/2024
. Satyajit Paul 88. CRA(SB) 8/2022
. Hillol Saha Podder 90. CRA(DB) 16/2024
. Arnab Saha 92. CRA(DB) 65/2024
. Arijit Ghosh 94. CRA(DB) 38/2025
. Riya Agarwal 96. CRA(DB) 50/2025
. Arijit Ghosh 98. CRA(SB) 35/2024
. Srishti Sarkar 100. CRA(SB) 30/2024
. Riya Garwal 102. CRA(SB) 4/2024
. Sunayana Parveen 104. CRA(SB) 32/2024
. Pragyadip Roy Basunia 106. CRA(SB) 27/2023
. Sunayana Parveen 108. CRA(DB) 36/2025
. Sourav Ganguly 110. CRA(DB) 75/2024
. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik 112. CRA(DB) 47/2025
. Sukanya Adhikary 114. CRA(DB) 2/2024
. Sanjay Majumdar 116. CRA(DB) 2/2023
. Subhasish Misra 118. CRA(DB) 58/2025
. Anirban Banerjee 120. CRA(DB) 64/2024

Mr. Ashok Halder

Mr. Arjun Chowdhury

Mr. Debajit Kundu

Mr. Subhasish Misra
Mr. Debasik Mukhopadhay

Mr. Pratap Khati

Mr. Arjun Chowdhury

Ms. Rima Sarkar

Mr. Arnab Saha

Mr. Sandeep Dutta
Mr. Kallal Ghosh

Mr. Deborshi Dhar
Mrs. Madhushri Dutta
Ms. Mousumi Das

Mr. Sourav Ganguly
Mr. Rahul Ghatak

Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik

Mr. Hillol Saha Podder
Mr. Hillol Saha Podder

Mr. Hillol Saha Podder
Mr. Chandan Roy

Mr. Rahul Ghatak

Mr. Ananda Paul
Mr. Arnab Saha

Mr. Anirban Banerjee
Mr. Hillol Saha Podder
Mr. Arnab Saha

Mr. Subhasish Misra

Mr. Pritam Roy

Mr. Rahul Ghatak
Mr. Debanjan Das

Mr. Sandip Mandal

Mr. Deborshi Dhar

Ms. Arpita De
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